
Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student Gender
Organisation Name in 
which OJT is happenning Date of Starting OJT No. of Hours

1 183101 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Female Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
2 183102 AKSHITA BHAROTA Female Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
3 183103 NITIN KHEPAN Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
4 183104 SHUBHAM MEHTA Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
5 183105 GULSHAN KUMAR Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
6 183106 ARUN SHARMA Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
7 183107 ANITA DEVI Female Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
8 183108 SHIVANI VERMA Female Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
9 183109 AMAN CHAUHAN Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
10 183110 SAHIL VERMA Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
11 183111 VINOD THAPA Male Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
12 183112 SAVITA Female Adventure Resorts 17-Nov-18 180
13 183113 RAJ KAPUR Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
14 183114 SAMRITI Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
15 183115 SAVITA Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
16 183117 PARUL RANA Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
17 183118 NIMISH DOGRA Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
18 183119 CHIRAG SHARMA Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
19 183120 ISHA VERMA Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
20 183121 SACHIN KUMAR Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
21 183122 PRIYA THAKUR Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
22 183123 POONAM TAMANG Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
23 183124 TANISH MEHTA Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
24 183125 AMISHA CHAUHAN Female  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
25 183126 SUSHANT KUMAR Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
26 183127 SAHIL KUMAR Male  SHIMLA HAVENS RESORT 17-Nov-18 180
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27 183128 DIXIT THAKUR Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
28 183129 ANKIT KAINTHLA Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
29 183130 MANMOHAN Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
30 183131 RITIK KUMAR Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
31 183132 AMIT SINGTA Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
32 183133 ABHINAY KUMAR Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
33 183134 ISHAN RANTA Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
34 183135 SMRITI VERMA Female HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
35 183136 AVINASH Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
36 183137 INTIYAJ Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
37 183138 ROHIT Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
38 183139 HIMANK Male HOTEL PETER HOF 17-Nov-18 180
39 183140 ISHAN MEHTA Male HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180
40 183141 TANISHA  CHAUHAN Female HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180
41 183142 NIKHIL Male HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180
42 183143 DIKSHIT DIPTA Male  HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180
43 183144 CHANDAN SHARMA Male  HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180
44 183145 KARTIKEY DESAI Male HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180
45 183146 ISHAN SHRAMA Male HHH HOTEL 17-Nov-18 180

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student Gender
Organisation Name in 
which OJT is happenning Date of Starting OJT No. of Hours

1 183151 RAJAT JUSTA Male  Vishal Megamart Sanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
2 183153 POOJA Female  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
3 183154 AKSHAY Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
4 183156 MUKESH SHARMA Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
5 183157 PRAKASH KASHYAP Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
6 183158 ANUJ KUMAR Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
7 183161 DIVANSHU KASHYAP Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
8 183162 RITIKA Female  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
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9 183163 RAHUL THAKUR Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
10 183164 HEMANT CHANDEL Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
11 183165 DHANANJAI SHARMA Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
12 183167 ANJALI SAHANI Female  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
13 183168 RITIK KASHYAP Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
14 183170 MADHU BALA Female  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
15 183172 RITIKA Female  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
16 183175 KSHITIJ VERMA Male  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
17 183176 KIRAN Female  Vishal MegamartSanjauli 17-Nov-18 210
18 183178 MUSKAN PRASHAR Female  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
19 183179 VISHAKA THAKUR Female  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
20 183180 HARSH PRASHAR Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
21 183181 RUKSAR Female  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
22 183184 SURAJ PAL Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
23 183185 NITIN THAKUR Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
24 183187 SHUBHAM Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
25 183188 SAHIL RATHORE Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
26 183189 SHALINI THAKUR Female  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
27 183190 LAVISH TEGTA Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
28 183191 PANKAJ Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
29 183192 DHARMENDER KUMAR Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
30 183195 ADITI DHIMAN Female  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
31 183196 PRINCE Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
32 183197 ARUN KUMAR Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
33 183198 MOHIT Male  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210
34 183199 PRIYANKA Female  Vishal MegamartChhota Shimla 17-Nov-18 210

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student Gender
Organisation Name in 
which OJT is happenning Date of Starting OJT No. of Hours

1 1751 ASHISH PARMAR Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
2 1752 SUSHANT VERMA Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
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3 1755 SHUBHAM THAKUR Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
4 1756 SHIKHA CHAUHAN Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
5 1757 RAVINA THAKUR Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
6 1758 PAYAL ATTRI Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
7 1759 AKSHIT BHARDWAJ Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
8 1760 HEMLATA Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
9 1761 ASHISH RAJ Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
10 1762 NIKHIL VERMA Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
11 1763 KUSHAL Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
12 1764 AJAY SHARMA Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
13 1766 MOHINA Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
14 1767 SAKSHI Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
15 1770 ABHISHEK NEGI Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
16 1772 SAMRITI CHAUHAN Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
17 1773 SOHAIL CHAUHAN Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
18 1776 AKSHAY KUMAR Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
19 1777 NIKHIL KUMAR Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
20 1778 KANCHAN SANGRAIL Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
21 1779 SUSHMITA Female Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420
22 1781 VIBHANSHU SHARMA Male Big Bazar(Elante) 19-Nov.-2018 420

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student Gender
Organisation Name in 
which OJT is happenning Date of Starting OJT No. of Hours

1 1701 SIMRAN Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
2 1702 SATHVIK OJHA Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
3 1703 VAISHALI THAKUR Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
4 1704 MANISHA Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
5 1705 SAKSHI VERMA Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
6 1706 NITIN NEGI Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
7 1707 SUMIT KASHYAP Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
8 1709 AVINASH RIYA Male Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
9 1710 NIKITATHAKUR Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740

10 1711 TOSHIT VERMA Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
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11 1712 AJAY SHARMA Male Twin Tower 9-Dec-18 740
12 1713 SHWETA KANWAR Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
13 1714 YADITY VERMA Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
14 1715 PRERANA SHARMA Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
15 1716 VISHALI VERMA Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
16 1717 PRIYANJALI SHARMA Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
17 1718 RAKSHIT VERMA Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
18 1719 KIRAN DEVI Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
19 1720 SURAJ GOEL Male CECIL Oberoi, Shimla 1-Dec-18 740
20 1721 ABHISHEK RATHORE Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
21 1722 MANSI KHIMTA Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
22 1723 ANUPRIYA Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
23 1725 SONIA Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
24 1727 KARTIK SHARMA Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
25 1730 HIMANSHU Male Peterhoff 1-Dec-18 740
26 1732  DIMPLE Female Gift International Center 3-Dec-18 740
27 1734  SHETISH RATHORE Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
28 1736 SATYAM KUMAR Male HHH 9-Nov-18 740
29 1737  BHARAT  KAUSHIK Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
30 1739   ATUL DHANTA Male Aloft , Ahemadabad 23-Nov-18 740
31 1740  ABHISHEK CHANDEL Male Peterhoff 1-Dec-18 740
32 1741  SEEMAKSHI VERMA Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740
33 1742   SAKSHI RATHOR Female Taj Chandigarh 30-Nov-18 740

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student Gender Organisation Namein which  OJT 
is happenning Date of Starting OJT No. of Hours

1 183151 RAJAT JUSTA Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
2 183154 AKSHAY Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
3 183156 MUKESH SHARMA Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
4 183157 PRAKASH KASHYAP Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
5 183162 RITIKA Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
6 183164 HEMANT CHANDEL Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
7 183165 DHANANJAI SHARMA Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
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8 183167 ANJALI SAHANI Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
9 183170 MADHU BALA Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210

10 183172 RITIKA Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
11 183175 KSHITIJ VERMA Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
12 183179 VISHAKA THAKUR Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
13 183180 HARSH PRASHAR Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
14 183181 RUKSAR Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
15 183184 SURAJ PAL Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
16 183185 NITIN THAKUR Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
17 183190 LAVISH TEGTA Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
18 183191 PANKAJ Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
19 183195 ADITI DHIMAN Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
20 183197 ARUN KUMAR Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
21 183198 MOHIT Male BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
22 183199 PRIYANKA Female BIG BAZAR ELANTE 27-May-18 210
23 183161 DIVANSHU KASHYAP Male VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210
24 183176 KIRAN Female VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210
25 183168 RITIK KASHYAP Male VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210
26 183188 SAHIL RATHORE Male VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210
27 183189 SHALINI THAKUR Female VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210
28 183187 SHUBHAM Male VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210
29 183163 RAHUL THAKUR Male VISHAL MEGA MART SANAJULI 27-May-18 210

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student Gender Organisation Namein which  
OJT is happenning Date of Starting OJT No. of Hours

1 11180840001 ABHINAY KUMAR Male HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
2 11180840004 AKSHITA BHAROTA Female HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
3 11180840005 AMAN CHAUHAN Male Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
4 11180840006 AMISHA CHAUHAN Female Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
5 11180840007 ANITA DEVI Female Clarks Oberoi 24-May-19 240
6 11180840009 ANKIT KAINTHLA Male Radison 24-May-19 240
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7 11180840014 CHIRAG SHARMA Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
8 11180840016 DIKSHIT DIPTA Male Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
9 11180840018 DIXIT THAKUR Male Radisson 24-May-19 240

10 11180840019 GULSHAN KUMAR Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
11 11180840022 HIMANK Male Wildflower Hall 24-May-19 240
12 11180840023 INTiYAJ Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
13 11180840024 ISHA VERMA Female Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
14 11180840025 ISHAN MEHTA Male Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
15 11180840026 KARTIKEY DESAI Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
16 11180840031 MAN MOHAN Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
17 11180840035 NIKHIL Male Radisson 24-May-19 240
18 11180840036 NIMISH DOGRA Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
19 11180840040 PARUL RANA Female HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
20 11180840041 POONAM TAMANG Female Clarkes Oberoi 24-May-19 240
21 11180840043 PRIYA THAKUR Female HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
22 11180840046 RAJ KAPUR Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
23 11180840052 ROHIT Male HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
24 11180840054 SACHIN KUMAR Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
25 11180840055 SAHIL KUMAR Male Wildflower Hall 24-May-19 240
26 11180840057 SAHIL VERMA Male Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
27 11180840058 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Female Radisson 24-May-19 240
28 11180840059 SAMRITI Female Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
29 11180840061 SAVITA Female Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
30 11180840060 SAVITA Female Radisson 24-May-19 240
31 11180840063 SHIVANI VERMA Female Clarks Oberoi 24-May-19 240
32 11180840064 SHUBHAM MEHTA Male Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
33 11180840066 SMRITI VERMA Female Wildflower Hall 24-May-19 240
34 11180840068 SUSHANT KUMAR Male Shimla Evoke 24-May-19 240
35 11180840069 TANISH MEHTA Male Adventure Resort 24-May-19 240
36 11180840070 TANISHA CHAUHAN Female HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
37 11180840071 VINOD THAPA Male HPTDC HHH 24-May-19 240
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